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The menu of Rumba Cuban Cafe from Vineyards includes 67 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $17.8. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Alcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA

Entrées

TOSTONES CAMPESTRE

Drinks

BEERS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Specialties
ROPA VIEJA

Entradas
POLLO A LA CUBANA

Chicken

CHICKEN STEAK

From The Grill

ROAST PORK

Indian
SOFT DRINKS

Cocktails

MOJITO

$10.0

$12.0

$19.0

$6.0

$6.0

$26.0

$26.0

$26.0

$3.0

$12.0

Main Course
PORK SANDWICH

Beef

PICADILLO A LA CRIOLLA

Soft Drinks

FRESH BREWED ICED TEA

Snacks & Fingerfood

TOSTONES

To Share

CROQUETAS DE LA CASA

Beverages
SPANISH DRINKS

Hot Drinks

COFFEE WITH MILK

Rice Bowils

ROPA VIEJA BOWL

Coffee

CORTADITO

Popular Items

SUNSHINE BOWL

Bebidas - Beverages

CUBAN COFFEE

$18.0

$26.0

$4.0

$6.0

$10.0

$4.0

$7.0

$23.0

$5.0

$23.0

$4.0
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Starches
YELLOW RICE $6.0

Fish Entrees
FLOUNDER $26.0

Para Picar / Snacks &
Sides

FRIED YUCA $6.0

Cuban Coffee

DOUBLE CUBANO $5.0

Salads?

MARINATED CHICKEN SALAD $25.0

Restaurant Category

CUBAN

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPARKLING WATER $4.0
BOTTLED WATER $2.5
Meats

PORK CHUNKS $30.0
ROASTED SUCKLING PIG $26.0
White Wines

CHARDONNAY, CASILLERO DEL
DIABLO, CHILE

PINOT GRIGIO, BANFI LE RIME,
ITALY

$36.0

$36.0

TSy
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
PANINI
MEAT
Side Dishes
A YUCA $7.0
RICE AND BEANS $9.0
MOROS $8.0
Sandwiches
CUBAN SANDWICH $14.0
STEAK SANDWICH $18.0
MIDNIGHT SANDWICH $18.0
Dessert
HOUSE FLAN $9.0
THREE MILKS $9.0
GUAVA CHEESECAKE $9.0
Starters
PALOMILLA STEAK $24.0
CHURRASCO STEAK $33.0
CHICKEN CHURRASCO $26.0
Ingredients Used
BLACK BEANS $5.0
WHITE RICE $5.0
PORK MEAT
Uncategorized

SWEET PLANTAINS MADUROS $7.0
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SAUVIGNON BLANC, CLIFFORD

BAY, NEW ZEALAND $36.0
SHRIMP AL AJILLO $30.0
Salads
CHURRASCO STEAK
SALAD $30.0
CHICKEN CHURRASCO
SALAD $26.0
RUMBA SALAD $26.0
SIDE SALAD $9.0
Bowls
PORK BOWL $23.0

VEGAN BOWL
PICADILLO BOWL
CHICKEN BOWL

Red Wines

MERLOT, SANTA RITA, CHILE

TEMPRANILLO, FAUSTINO VII
RIOJA, SPAIN

CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
CASILLERO DEL DIABLO, CHILE

MALBEC, TRAPICHE "OAK CAST",
ARGENTINA

PINOT NOIR, CARMENET
RESERVE, CALIFORNIA

$23.0
$23.0
$23.0

$36.0

$36.0

$36.0

$36.0

$36.0

Rumba Cuban Cafe

1265 Airport-Pulling Road South,
Naples, United States Of
America, Vineyards
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