





https://menuweb.menu 1265 Airport-Pulling Road South, Naples, United States Of America, Vineyards





	E/Y		
		0	10
		010	18
		1	
		netwo	ork
7			-
		220	of a
		- 1	1
			100

Desserts CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$10.0	Main Course PORK SANDWICH	\$18.0
Alcoholic Drinks SANGRIA	\$12.0	Beef PICADILLO A LA CRIOLLA	\$26.0
Entrées TOSTONES CAMPESTRE	\$19.0	Soft Drinks FRESH BREWED ICED TEA	\$4.0
Drinks BEERS	\$6.0	Snacks & Fingerfood TOSTONES	\$6.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$6.0	To Share CROQUETAS DE LA CASA	\$10.0
Specialties ROPA VIEJA	\$26.0	Beverages SPANISH DRINKS	\$4.0
Entradas POLLO A LA CUBANA	\$26.0	Hot Drinks COFFEE WITH MILK	\$7.0
Chicken CHICKEN STEAK	\$26.0	Rice Bowls ROPA VIEJA BOWL	\$23.0
From The Grill ROAST PORK		Coffee	\$5.0
Indian SOFT DRINKS	\$3.0	Popular Items SUNSHINE BOWL	\$23.0
Cocktails MOJITO	\$12.0	Bebidas - Beverages	\$4.0

Starches YELLOW RICE	\$6.0	These Types Of Disho Are Being Served	es
Figh Entrope		PANINI	
Fish Entrees		MEAT	
FLOUNDER	\$26.0	Cida Diabaa	
Para Picar / Snacks &	•	Side Dishes	
Sides	•	YUCA	\$7.0
		RICE AND BEANS	\$9.0
FRIED YUCA	\$6.0	MOROS	\$8.0
Cuban Coffee		Sandwiches	
DOUBLE CUBANO	\$5.0	CUBAN SANDWICH	\$14.0
		STEAK SANDWICH	\$18.0
Salads?		MIDNIGHT SANDWICH	\$18.0
MARINATED CHICKEN SALAD	\$25.0	_	
D		Dessert	
Restaurant Category		HOUSE FLAN	\$9.0
CUBAN		THREE MILKS	\$9.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks		GUAVA CHEESECAKE	\$9.0
SPARKLING WATER	\$4.0	Starters	
BOTTLED WATER	\$2.5	PALOMILLA STEAK	\$24.0
		CHURRASCO STEAK	\$33.0
Meats		CHICKEN CHURRASCO	\$26.0
PORK CHUNKS	\$30.0		
ROASTED SUCKLING PIG	\$26.0	Ingredients Used	
White Wines		BLACK BEANS	\$5.0
		WHITE RICE	\$5.0
CHARDONNAY, CASILLERO DEL DIABLO, CHILE	\$36.0	PORK MEAT	
PINOT GRIGIO, BANFI LE RIME, ITALY	\$36.0	Uncategorized	
		SWEET PLANTAINS MADUROS	\$7.0



SAUVIGNON BLANC, CLIFFORD BAY, NEW ZEALAND		VEGAN BOWL	\$23.0
•		PICADILLO BOWL	\$23.0
_ AJILLO	\$30.0	CHICKEN BOWL	\$23.0
		Red Wines	
CHURRASCO STEAK SALAD	\$30.0	MERLOT, SANTA RITA, CHILE	\$36.0
CHICKEN CHURRASCO SALAD	\$26.0	TEMPRANILLO, FAUSTINO VII RIOJA, SPAIN	\$36.0
	\$26.0	CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CASILLERO DEL DIABLO, CHILE	\$36.0
AD .	\$9.0	MALBEC, TRAPICHE "OAK CAST", ARGENTINA	\$36.0
VL	\$23.0	PINOT NOIR, CARMENET RESERVE, CALIFORNIA	\$36.0
	ZEALAND AJILLO CHURRASCO STEAK SALAD CHICKEN CHURRASCO	ZEALAND AJILLO S30.0 CHURRASCO STEAK SALAD CHICKEN CHURRASCO SALAD ALAD \$26.0 AD \$9.0	PICADILLO BOWL AJILLO \$30.0 CHICKEN BOWL CHURRASCO STEAK SALAD SALAD MERLOT, SANTA RITA, CHILE CHICKEN CHURRASCO S26.0 RICHARD SALAD CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CASILLERO DEL DIABLO, CHILE MALBEC, TRAPICHE "OAK CAST", ARGENTINA PINOT NOIR, CARMENET RESERVE, CALIEORNIA

Rumba Cuban Cafe

1265 Airport-Pulling Road South, Naples, United States Of America, Vineyards **Opening Hours:**

--

Made with menuweb.menu

